
June 2024 Exam Schedule  

Date Start Time Exam Location

Tuesday, June 11 9:00 ELA 30 -1,30-2 - Prt A 116

Wednesday, June 12 9:00 Social 30 -1,30-2 - Prt A 116

Monday, June 17 9:00 Math 30-1, 30-2 116
Eng. 20-2 Prt. B - in class 125
Social 10-1 Prt. A - in class 134

Tuesday, June 18 9:00 ELA 30 -1,30-2- Prt B 134
Eng. 20-2 Pr. B - in class 125

Wednesday, June 19 9:00 Social 30-1,30-2 - Prt B Gym

Thursday, June 20 9:00 Biology 30 GYM
9:00 Math 10C, Math 10-3 GYM
9:00 Math 20-2, 20-3 GYM

Friday, June 21 9:00 Chemistry 20 GYM
9:00 Social 10-1, 10-2 GYM

Monday, June 24 9:00 ELA 20-1 Prt. A 116
9:00 ELA 20-2 Prt. A GYM
9:00 Science 10 GYM
1:00 ELA 20-1 Prt. B GYM

Tuesday, June 25 9:00 Physics 30 125
9:00 French 30 125

Wednesday, June 26 9:00 Alternate Exam Day 115

Thursday, June 27 9:00 Alternate Exam Day 115

Last day of regular classes for grade 12:    Friday, June 14 
Last day of regular classes for grades 10-11:    Tuesday, June 18


